RMAD/RMAE adapter (T = 2/3 mm)
Adapter between clipped edge and flange edge (T = 2/3 mm)
2/3 mm duct with clipped edge in steel quality SS 1312.
Painted in RAL 7032 with Priming 50 μm, zinc content 70%.
For assembly use FSFE or FSDB clips.
Medya RMAD/RMAE adapter (T = 2/3
mm)
Uygun Pazar Europe (non UK), UK, Thailand
(Asia)
Material MS
Uç Tipi A FB
Uzunluk (birim) mm
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 1 11-05-2024
RMAD/RMAE adapter (T = 2/3 mm)
Kısa Tanım Legacy Item No. Length (for import) Material Thickness Çap A Ağırlık [model]
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 80FB L=35mm
Unpainted
RMAD-080 35 2mm 80 0,20 8210003768
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 100FB L=35mm
Unpainted
RMAD-100 35 2mm 100 0,25 8210003769
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 120FB L=35mm
Unpainted
RMAD-120 35 2mm 120 0,30 8210003770
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 125FB L=35mm
Unpainted
RMAD-125 35 2mm 125 0,31 8210003771
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 140FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAD-140 45 2mm 140 0,35 8210003772
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 150FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAD-150 45 2mm 150 0,37 8210003773
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 160FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAD-160 45 2mm 160 0,39 8210003774
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 180FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAD-180 45 2mm 180 0,44 8210003775
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 200FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAD-200 45 2mm 200 0,49 8210003776
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 225FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAD-225 45 2mm 225 0,55 8210003777
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 250FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAD-250 45 2mm 250 0,62 8210003778
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 300FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAD-300 45 2mm 300 0,74 8210003779
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 315FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAD-315 45 2mm 315 0,78 8210003780
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 350FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAD-350 45 2mm 350 0,86 8210003781
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 400FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAD-400 45 2mm 400 0,99 8210003782
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 450FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAD-450 45 2mm 450 1,11 8210003783
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 500FB L=50mm
Unpainted
RMAD-500 50 2mm 500 1,23 8210003784
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 550FB L=50mm
Unpainted
RMAD-550 50 2mm 550 1,36 8210003785
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 600FB L=50mm
Unpainted
RMAD-600 50 2mm 600 1,48 8210003786
Adapter Smooth MS
2mm 630FB L=50mm
Unpainted
RMAD-630 50 2mm 630 1,55 8210003787
Adapter Smooth MS
3mm 150FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAE-150 45 3mm 150 0,56 8210003788
Adapter Smooth MS
3mm 160FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAE-160 45 3mm 160 0,59 8210003789
Adapter Smooth MS
3mm 180FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAE-180 45 3mm 180 0,66 8210003790
Adapter Smooth MS
3mm 200FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAE-200 45 3mm 200 0,75 8210003791
Adapter Smooth MS
3mm 225FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAE-225 45 3mm 225 0,83 8210003792
Adapter Smooth MS
3mm 250FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAE-250 45 3mm 250 0,93 8210003793
Adapter Smooth MS
3mm 300FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAE-300 45 3mm 300 1,11 8210003794
Adapter Smooth MS
3mm 315FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAE-315 45 3mm 315 1,17 8210003795
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 2 11-05-2024
RMAD/RMAE adapter (T = 2/3 mm)
Kısa Tanım Legacy Item No. Length (for import) Material Thickness Çap A Ağırlık [model]
Adapter Smooth MS
3mm 350FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAE-350 45 3mm 350 1,32 8210003796
Adapter Smooth MS
3mm 400FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAE-400 45 3mm 400 1,49 8210003797
Adapter Smooth MS
3mm 450FB L=45mm
Unpainted
RMAE-450 45 3mm 450 1,67 8210003798
Adapter Smooth MS
3mm 500FB L=50mm
Unpainted
RMAE-500 50 3mm 500 1,85 8210003799
Adapter Smooth MS
3mm 550FB L=50mm
Unpainted
RMAE-550 50 3mm 550 2,04 8210003800
Adapter Smooth MS
3mm 600FB L=50mm
Unpainted
RMAE-600 50 3mm 600 2,23 8210003801
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 3 11-05-2024